
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Longo
Fazenda Bom - Trairí/CE 13.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Ramusa Nogueira dos Santos
CAATINGA TREKKERS
Course : D55B
Distance : 3100m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:49:05 (15'50"/km) [Points : 37]

2/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Francisca Edilsa Souza Vieira 0:45:17 [40]
3. Elizete Regina Ribeiro Silva 1:16:13 [35]

1. 101 00:09:56 385m 25'48"/km
2. 123 00:06:41 00:16:37 443m 15'05"/km
3. 44 00:04:52 00:21:29 348m 13'59"/km
4. 73 00:06:01 00:27:30 419m 14'22"/km
5. 75 00:05:00 00:32:30 293m 17'04"/km
6. 62 00:05:41 00:38:11 318m 17'52"/km
7. 84 00:05:35 00:43:46 298m 18'44"/km
8. 31 00:03:43 00:47:29 233m 15'57"/km
9. 999 00:01:36 00:49:05 178m 8'59"/km
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